DR S.M.C.S.I MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KARAKONAM

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

PG Teaching Schedule June 2021

© Date | Day l| Topics Presenter Moderator
14-06-2021 | Monday Case Presentation Dr.Sony Dr.Baburaj
16-06-2021 | Wednesday Newborn Presentation Dr.Anju Dr.Sundar Singh
[21-06-2 TMonday | C ase Presentation " e Dr.Merin Dr.Baburaj
23-06-2021 W@n@a}_ A—ppr;achﬁ_lEM—f newborn screening ~ | DrAxina Dr.Sundar Singh
75:06.2021 | Friday | Carbohydrate metabolism defects =1 Dr.Roshan | Dr.Dhanya
28-06-2021 | Monday ' (‘aseﬁescntatiﬁ o Dr. Axina | Dr.Baburaj
.
30062021 | Wednesday | Amino acid metabolism defects Dr. Sony | Dr. Prajith
03072021 | Friday | Lipid metabolism defects Dr. Anju_ | Dr.Dhanya
05-07-2021 | Monday _Tagpre:semalion— [T e Dr.Roshan | Dr.Baburaj
[ 07-07-2021 Wednesday Hypoglycen?i;(in—detailf Discuss neonatal Dr. Merin Dr.DhanyafDr.Sundar_
separately)
12-07-2021 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Anju | Dr. Baburaj
12-07-2021 | Wednesday | MPS. Porphyria, mitochondrial disorders Dr. Sony | Dr. Prajith
17-067-2021 | Saturday Log book submlssmn & Teat Paper
19-07-2021 | Monday “Case presentation Dr. Merin | Dr.Baburaj
21-07-2021 Wednesday New Born Case prusen@on ~ | Dr.Sony | Dr.Sundar Singh
23-07-2021 | Friday | Genetic testing, Genetic Counselling. Therapies Dr. Axina | Dr. Prajith
| available
[ 26-07-2021 | Monday | Case presentation - Dr. Anju Dr.Baburaj
28-07-2021 | '\ﬂ-dﬁe_s'da_y /\ppx oach 10 dvsmoi phu. neonate Dr.Roshan | Dr. SundarSingh
130-07-2021 | Friday Human Genome, patterns of Eenet[c— Dr. Anju | Dr.Dhanya
. transmission. Abnormalities of Chromosome L
. | structure L.
02-08-2021 | Monday Case presentation Dr. Sony | Dr.Baburaj
04-08-2021 | Wednesday | Down( Trisomies)/ Turner/K linefelter/Nooman | Dr. Merin | Dr. Prajith
syndromes. Uniparental disomy&imprinting
09-08-2021 | Monday Case plLHCﬂ[dllU]l | Dr. Axina | Dr.Baburaj
| 11-08-2021 Wednesday Lmauu -i11d|1p1|1g Epléenomu,l xome Dr.Roshan | Dr.Dhanya
sequencing. SNP. Diagnostic evaluation ol ‘
_neurologically impaired child T

14-08-2021 | Saturday
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